DIRECTORATE of ADMISSIONS and
COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS
Aniversity of Rashmir

Centre Notice for JKSSB Examination scheduled for
01-07-2018 (Morning Session)

Date:- 01-07-2018

Time:= 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

Capacity

Roll No’s

Sr. | Department/Exam. Hall | Room/ Hall
No. From To
1 | Department of Zoology Zool-1 48 40008001122 40008001169
2 | Humanities Block Hall-A 192 40008001170 40008001361
3 | Humanities Block Hall-B 156 40008001362 40008001517
Sd/-

Director (DACE)/Centre
Superintendent




DIRECTORATE of ADMISSIONS and
COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS

Aniversity of Rashmir

Centre Notice for JKSSB Examination scheduled for
01-07-2018 (Afternoon Session)

Date:- 01-07-2018

Time:= 03:00 PM to 3:00 PM

Room/ Hall | Capacity Roll No’s

Sr. | Department/Exam. Hall No. From To
HIST-1 24 20007001258 | 20007001281
. HIST-2 24 20007001282 | 20007001305
1 | Department of History HIST-3 48 20007001306 | 20007001353
HIST-4 48 20007001354 | 20007001401
POL-1 24 20007001402 | 20007001425
2 | Department of Political Science POL -2 24 20007001426 | 20007001449
POL -3 24 20007001450 | 20007001473
GEO-1 36 20007001474 | 20007001509
3 | Department of Geography GEO -2 36 20007001510 | 20007001545
COM-1 36 20007001546 | 20007001581
4 | Department of Commerce COM-2 36 20007001582 | 20007001617
COM-3 24 20007001618 | 20007001641
MGST-1 36 20007001642 | 20007001677
. MGST -2 24 20007001678 | 20007001701
5 | The Business School MGST -3 36 20007001702 | 20007001737
MGST -4 24 20007001738 | 20007001761
6 | Directorate of Distance Education, DDE-1 36 20007001762 | 20007001797
Naseem Bagh DDE-2 36 20007001798 | 20007001833
DDE-3 36 20007001834 | 20007001869
DDE-4 36 20007001870 | 20007001905
7 | Humanities Block Hall-A 168 20007001906 | 20007002073
8 | Humanities Block Hall-B 168 20007002074 | 20007002241
. ENG-1 36 20007002242 | 20007002277
9 | Department of English ENG -2 36 20007002278 | 20007002313
ELX-1 24 20007002314 | 20007002337
. ELX -2 24 20007002338 | 20007002361
10 | Department of Electronics ELX 3 4 20007002362 | 20007002385
ELX 4 24 20007002386 | 20007002409
. MATH-1 36 20007002410 | 20007002445
11 | Department of Mathematics NMATH 2 36 50007002446 | 20007002481




DIRECTORATE of ADMISSIONS and
COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS

Aniversity of Rashmir

1 Directorate of Physical Education & PED-1 36 20007002482 | 20007002517
SpOI‘tS PED-2 36 20007002518 | 20007002553
BOT-1 36 20007002554 | 20007002589
13 | Department of Botany BOT -2 36 20007002590 | 20007002625
. SAN-1 24 20007002626 | 20007002649
14 | Department of Sanskrit SAN -2 24 20007002650 | 20007002673
. PER-1 36 20007002674 | 20007002709
15 | Department of Persian PER-2 36 20007002710 | 20007002745
. CHEM-1 48 20007002746 | 20007002793
16 | Department of Chemistry CHEM -2 48 20007002794 | 20007002841
STAT-1 24 20007002842 | 20007002865
17 | Department of Statistics STAT -2 24 20007002866 | 20007002839
STAT -3 24 20007002890 | 20007002913
Directorate of Distance Education DEN-1 48 20007002914 | 20007002961
18 | (New Block Department of DEN-2 48 20007002962 | 20007003009
Education) DEN-3 48 20007003010 | 20007003057
19 UNESCO Madanjeet Singh Institute IKS-1 24 20007003058 | 20007003081
of Kashmir Studies IKS-2 24 20007003082 | 20007003105
. . . MS-1 48 20007003106 | 20007003153
20 Kashmir Uni:/ersﬂ’y Model School, NS 18 50007003154 | 20007003201
Naseem Bag MS-3 24 20007003202 | 20007003225
LAW-1 72 20007003226 | 20007003297
LAW -2 24 20007003298 | 20007003321
LAW -3 24 20007003322 | 20007003345
LAW 4 24 20007003346 | 20007003369
21 | Department of Law LAW -5 24 20007003370 | 20007003393
LAW -6 24 20007003394 | 20007003417
LAW -7 24 20007003418 | 20007003441
LAW -8 24 20007003442 | 20007003465
LAW -9 24 20007003466 | 20007003489
22 | Department of Zoology ZOOL-1 47 20007003490 | 20007003536
Sd/-
Director (DACE)/Centre

Superintendent




